



Image Consent Form

Please complete this form in full in BLOCK CAPITALS

_		
Fixture		
Date		Kick Off
Name		
Parent/Legal guardian name		
Address		
		Postcode
Contact telephone		
Email Addr	ress	
Age		
Any additio	nal infor	mation which may be useful for us to have including any medical/health conditions

Whilst Club Doncaster will take every precaution in all aspects of health and safety procedures and security, Club Doncaster cannot accept any liability for any injuries, damage or loss sustained during the event.

IMAGE CONSENT

Doncaster Rovers is committed to the welfare and safety of children. They may be used for future promotions/publicity for Doncaster Rovers Football Club and the photographs be accessible on the Doncaster Rovers website.

Club Doncaster is the elite brand of sporting organisations working to support and strive forward our community. Club Doncaster acknowledges and accepts it has a responsibility for the wellbeing and safety of all children, young people and vulnerable groups it works with. It is the duty of the persons assigned by Club Doncaster to safeguard their welfare and maintain an environment that protects from harm. Club Doncaster has a number of appointed persons who have a responsibility to manage the Safeguarding function throughout the organisations. We have detailed policies within all areas of Club Doncaster to ensure that we are promoting Safeguarding as a culture at all times and across each and every event. These are available across all Club Doncaster associated websites. Should you have any concerns or enquiries in relation to our safeguarding practices, please contact the Safeguarding Lead Kirsty.cavanagh@ clubdoncaster.co.uk

I give permission for the taking and/or publication of images of my child by Club Doncaster.

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Date

Please return this form to:

Communications Department, Doncaster Rovers Football Club, Eco-Power Stadium, Stadium Way, Doncaster DN4 5JW We look forward to seeing you.